South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 17, 2024, 03:41:00 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 2464 General Bill, By D.M. McEachin and E.L. Nettles

A Bill to amend Section 56-1-1090, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the prohibition against habitual traffic
offenders being issued a license to operate a motor vehicle for a period of five years unless this period is otherwise reduced by
a court, so as to permit the Department of Highways and Public Transportation instead of the court to reduce the required
prohibition period under certain conditions.

02/12/87
02/12/87
05/13/87
05/19/87
05/19/87
05/20/87
05/21/87
05/21/87

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-509

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-510

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2635
Amended HJ-2905

Read second time HJ-2907

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2988

Introduced and read first time SJ-2053

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-2053

Page 1 of 1



