17, 2024, 03:41:00 am May

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 2464 General Bill, By D.M. McEachin and E.L. Nettles

A Bill to amend Section 56-1-1090, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the prohibition against habitual traffic offenders being issued a license to operate a motor vehicle for a period of five years unless this period is otherwise reduced by a court, so as to permit the Department of Highways and Public Transportation instead of the court to reduce the required prohibition period under certain conditions.

02/12/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-509
02/12/87	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-510
05/13/87	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2635
05/19/87	House	Amended HJ-2905
05/19/87	House	Read second time HJ-2907
05/20/87	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2988
05/21/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-2053
05/21/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-2053